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PMBelCOL PEmails

From: Eddie R Grant [Eddie.Grant@EXCELServices.com]
Sent: Monday, July 13, 2009 5:56 PM
To: Sebrosky, Joseph
Cc: Joshi, Ravindra; Anderson, Brian; Hughes, Brian; Simms, Tanya; Coffin, Stephanie; 

PMBelCOL PEmails; Haggerty, Sharon; Patel, Chandu; Goetz, Sujata; Huang, Jason; 
Snyder, Amy; Habib, Donald; Comar, Manny

Subject: RE: data for 7/13/09 phone call

R-COLA status info 
 
BLN AP1000 R‐COLA Safety‐side Submittals 
Submitted Topic  What Purpose 

20090601  BLN-RAI-LTR-145 Supp FSAR 02.4 BLN- Sec. Response ERAI 

20090608  BLN-RAI-LTR-158 S1 FSAR 02.4 BLN- 2nd Response ERAI 2

20090702  BLN-RAI-LTR-158 S2 FSAR 02.4 BLN- 2nd Response ERAI 2

20090708 Voluntary Submittal (Chi/Q update) FSAR 02.3 BLN- Update Chi/Q values

20090708 TVA Hydrology Status update w/ EP Rpt FSAR 02.4 BLN- Update status of hyd

20090713  BLN-RAI-LTR-016 S2 FSAR 17 STD- Supplemental respon

20090713  BLN-RAI-LTR-146 Supp EP EALs BLN- 2nd Response ERAI 1

        

WORKING Topic  What Purpose 

NEXT WEEK       

20090718 BLN COLA Departures Report Update Report BOTH- Semi-annual update

20090721* Voluntary Submittal (NEI 07-03A) FSAR 12 STD- Update RP Program i

20090724  FEMA BLN-RAI-LTR-002 Part 5 BLN- Supp Response  

20090724  BLN-RAI-LTR-158 S3 FSAR 02.4 BLN- 3rd Response ERAI 2

20090724* VEGP Cyber Security Plan  -  SUNSI Various BOTH- Address 73.54 req

> 2 WEEKS       

20090731* BLN Cyber Security Plan  -  SUNSI Various BOTH- Address 73.54 req

20090731*  BLN-RAI-LTR-007 Supp 2 FSAR 03 STD- Provide snubber listi

20090801  BLN-RAI-LTR-161 FSAR 12 STD- First response - Con

20090802  COL-SER-Ch14 STD OI Responses  FSAR 14 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090802  COL-SER-Ch17 STD OI Responses  FSAR 17 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090803  COL-SER-Ch16 STD OI Responses  FSAR 16 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090804  COL-SER-Ch19 STD OI Responses  FSAR 19 STD- VEGP Response to ST
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20090807  COL-SER-Ch01 STD OI Responses /162 FSAR 01 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090807  COL-SER-Ch10 STD OI Responses  FSAR 10 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090807  COL-SER-Ch11 STD OI Responses /163 FSAR 11 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090807  COL-SER-Ch12 STD OI Responses /161&4 FSAR 12 STD- VEGP Response to ST

20090817  BLN-RAI-LTR-158 S4 FSAR 02.4 BLN- 3rd Response ERAI 2

20091204*  BLN-RAI-LTR-064 S2 FSAR 02.4 BLN- hydrology update ER

20091204*  BLN-RAI-LTR-082 S1 FSAR 02.4 BLN- hydrology update ER

20091204*  BLN-RAI-LTR-110 S2 FSAR 02.4 BLN- hydrology update ER

20091204*  BLN-RAI-LTR-145 S2 FSAR 02.4 BLN- hydrology update ER

20100118 BLN S-COLA FSAR Annual Update  R-COLA  BOTH- Annual Amend. and
* Planned submittal date  ‐‐‐ Purple text signifies other than RAI response 

 
 

Thanks, 
Eddie R. Grant 
NuStart  -  AP1000 Licensing 
Eddie.Grant@EXCELServices.com 
850.598.9801 Cell  
Msg: 8505989801@txt.att.net 

This e-mail and any attachments thereto are intended only for the use by the addressee(s) named herein and may contain 
proprietary and confidential information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify me by 
telephone and permanently delete the original and any copy of any e-mail and any printout thereof. 

 
From: Sebrosky, Joseph [mailto:Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov]  
Sent: Monday, July 13, 2009 12:50 PM 
To: 'andrea sterdis'; 'erg-xl@cox.net'; 'richard.grumbir@excelservices.com'; 'bobhirman@live.com'; 'Spink, Thomas E' 
Cc: Joshi, Ravindra; Anderson, Brian; Hughes, Brian; Simms, Tanya; Coffin, Stephanie; PMBelCOL PEmails; Haggerty, 
Sharon; Patel, Chandu; Goetz, Sujata; Huang, Jason; Snyder, Amy; Habib, Donald; Comar, Manny 
Subject: data for 7/13/09 phone call 
 
To all, 
 
Attached is the data for the 7/14/09 8:15 phone call.  
  
Sincerely, 
 
Joe Sebrosky 
Senior Project Manager 
NRO/DNRL/NWE1 
301-415-1132 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Bellefonte_COL_Public_EX  
Email Number:  1600  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   
(!&!AAAAAAAAAAAYAAAAAAAAABgV+FEfBBJCjrgS5YBHLMDCgAAAEAAAABV9lIrvsF5Jq1LtPkZDtbo
BAAAAAA==)  
 
Subject:   RE: data for 7/13/09 phone call  
Sent Date:   7/13/2009 5:56:04 PM  
Received Date:  7/13/2009 5:56:23 PM  
From:    Eddie R Grant 
 
Created By:   Eddie.Grant@EXCELServices.com 
 
Recipients:     
"Joshi, Ravindra" <Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Anderson, Brian" <Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Hughes, Brian" <Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Simms, Tanya" <Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Coffin, Stephanie" <Stephanie.Coffin@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"PMBelCOL PEmails" <PMBelCOL.PEmails@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Haggerty, Sharon" <Sharon.Haggerty@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Patel, Chandu" <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Goetz, Sujata" <Sujata.Goetz@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Huang, Jason" <Jason.Huang@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Snyder, Amy" <Amy.Snyder@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Habib, Donald" <Donald.Habib@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Comar, Manny" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Sebrosky, Joseph" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   EXCELServices.com  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    4041      7/13/2009 5:56:23 PM  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    Yes   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
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